
Shamrock Productions
Contract Extension

Current 2021 2022 - 2023 - 2024

Rent $23,600 $24,000

Box Office $500 minimum vs 4% cap'd at $4,000 $500 minimum vs 4% cap'd at $4,000

Booth's $24 $24

All other equipment such as tables, chairs, electrical, carpet waste baskets, etc. are at the current rate card rate paid by the vendors

Rent does not include stage labor, security, catering, clean up, credit card fees, insurance, towels, sound and lights and any other fees associated with 

the presentation or set up / tear down for this event.

All Food and Beverage items and related items shall be sold by and exclusively retained by the La Crosse  Center.



2025 - 2026

$24,500

$500 minimum vs 4% cap'd at $4,000 $500 minimum vs 4% cap'd at $4,000

$24

All other equipment such as tables, chairs, electrical, carpet waste baskets, etc. are at the current rate card rate paid by the vendors

Rent does not include stage labor, security, catering, clean up, credit card fees, insurance, towels, sound and lights and any other fees associated with 

All Food and Beverage items and related items shall be sold by and exclusively retained by the La Crosse  Center.


